
West Harbour

Massey East

Westgate

West Harbour

9 5 3
1

9

7

9 437 5 2

6

81
2 6168

1

2

13

21

23

23

151111 1717 19 23 25 27 2931 3533
8A8B

10

14
16

18
20

2212
24

26
28

30
32

34
36

38
40

42
44

46
48

50
52

54
56

58
60

9562
64

8966
68

9170 14 1A9772
99

10 76 227812 24 2614
80

82

382384 386388 390392 394
396

398400 402404 406408 410412
416418414 420

428430424426 432434
440442436438 444446 448450

452
454458

456

460462 464466 468470
472

474 476
478

480
482

484
469486 471488 473

490492
494

496
498

500
502
504
506
508
510

520

528
530

536 538
540542
544

546

548

554
556

562
558560

1-51-5
2-6

1-5

24A

103
105

10170A
107

109
111

2-4
121115

123
117

119

125 127 133 135137

22A
159

165167169171
1731751/2
179

183

456A
444A

450A

458A

476A

488A
488B 490A

488C 492A490B488D 490C488E 490D490E

552A
554A

2-207-11

2-32

2/95

127A
133A

145B
145A

153B143C
153C

145D
143D

153A147C149D 157B151C151B

1/485

14-20
18-20

40-4252-58 34-38
25-33

84-86

14/485

524-526

532-534

583-585

161-163

579A-579E

SH 16 

ROYAL ROAD

MO
IRE

 RO
AD

OREIL AVENUENORTH-WESTERN MOTORWAY

LUCKENS ROAD

KEMP ROAD

TRIG ROAD

GRANVILLE DRIVE

KEDGLEY DRIVE

TRIANGLE ROAD

MA
KO

RA
 RO

AD

BAKER LA
NE

LAGOON WAY

WESTGATE DRIVE

WEST HARBOUR DRIVE

WIDMORE DRIVE

RUSH CREEK DRIVE

RUZE VIDA DRIVE

FIT

ZHERBE
RT

 AV
EN

UE

ZEFIRO DRIVE

LA
ZU

RITE DRIVE

HELLEUR ROAD

HOLME S DRIVE

S T URM AVENUE

COLWILL ROAD

PETREL PLACE

HASSAN DRIVE

MI
DG

LE
Y 

R O
A D

CYRIL C RES
CE

NT

FERNHILL DRIVE

WH
ITE

 HE
RO

N D
RIV

E

HOGARTH RISE

MONA VALE

BE
NC

HM
AR

K DRIVE

BE
LLR

INGER ROAD

CROS BY ROAD

RENA PLA
CE

PAHI PLACE

BEAUCHAMP DRIVE

CLAVERDON DRIVE

KINTARA DRIVE

JADEWYNN DRIVE

BU
ISS

ON GLADE

EDGWARE ROADDUNLO
P R

OAD

PICASSO DRIVE

GLENBERVIE CRESCENT

SUM
ICH PLACE

ARLOSE PLACE

HUEGLOW RISE

SARI PLACE

ADITI CLOSE

YULE PLACE

RE
YB

ERT PLACE

MCCLINTOCK ROAD

MESCAL S
TR

EE
T

KA

TRINA PLACE

KA
YLE

 G
LE

NST C
ATHERINE CRE

SC
EN

T
REVE RIE

 PL
AC

E

BACKHURST GROVE

RICH FIEL
D C

RE
SC

EN
T

PETERHO US
E P

LA
CE

K ASIA C

LO
SE

BONNY C RE
SC

EN
T

STONEGATE CLOSE

HOLMES DRIVE

West Harbour

Massey East

Westgate

West Harbour

9 5 3
1

9

7

9 437 5 2

6

81
2 6168

1

2

13

21

23

23

151111 1717 19 23 25 27 2931 3533
8A8B

10

14
16

18
20

2212
24

26
28

30
32

34
36

38
40

42
44

46
48

50
52

54
56

58
60

9562
64

8966
68

9170 14 1A9772
99

10 76 227812 24 2614
80

82

382384 386388 390392 394
396

398400 402404 406408 410412
416418414 420

428430424426 432434
440442436438 444446 448450

452
454458

456

460462 464466 468470
472

474 476
478

480
482

484
469486 471488 473

490492
494

496
498

500
502
504
506
508
510

520

528
530

536 538
540542
544

546

548

554
556

562
558560

1-51-5
2-6

1-5

24A

103
105

10170A
107

109
111

2-4
121115

123
117

119

125 127 133 135137

22A
159

165167169171
1731751/2
179

183

456A
444A

450A

458A

476A

488A
488B 490A

488C 492A490B488D 490C488E 490D490E

552A
554A

2-207-11

2-32

2/95

127A
133A

145B
145A

153B143C
153C

145D
143D

153A147C149D 157B151C151B

1/485

14-20
18-20

40-4252-58 34-38
25-33

84-86

14/485

524-526

532-534

583-585

161-163

579A-579E

SH 16 

ROYAL ROAD

MO
IRE

 RO
AD

OREIL AVENUENORTH-WESTERN MOTORWAY

LUCKENS ROAD

KEMP ROAD

TRIG ROAD

GRANVILLE DRIVE

KEDGLEY DRIVE

TRIANGLE ROAD

MA
KO

RA
 RO

AD

BAKER LA
NE

LAGOON WAY

WESTGATE DRIVE

WEST HARBOUR DRIVE

WIDMORE DRIVE

RUSH CREEK DRIVE

RUZE VIDA DRIVE

FIT

ZHERBE
RT

 AV
EN

UE

ZEFIRO DRIVE

LA
ZU

RITE DRIVE

HELLEUR ROAD

HOLME S DRIVE

S T URM AVENUE

COLWILL ROAD

PETREL PLACE

HASSAN DRIVE

MI
DG

LE
Y 

R O
A D

CYRIL C RES
CE

NT

FERNHILL DRIVE

WH
ITE

 HE
RO

N D
RIV

E

HOGARTH RISE

MONA VALE

BE
NC

HM
AR

K DRIVE

BE
LLR

INGER ROAD

CROS BY ROAD

RENA PLA
CE

PAHI PLACE

BEAUCHAMP DRIVE

CLAVERDON DRIVE

KINTARA DRIVE

JADEWYNN DRIVE

BU
ISS

ON GLADE

EDGWARE ROADDUNLO
P R

OAD

PICASSO DRIVE

GLENBERVIE CRESCENT

SUM
ICH PLACE

ARLOSE PLACE

HUEGLOW RISE

SARI PLACE

ADITI CLOSE

YULE PLACE

RE
YB

ERT PLACE

MCCLINTOCK ROAD

MESCAL S
TR

EE
T

KA

TRINA PLACE

KA
YLE

 G
LE

NST C
ATHERINE CRE

SC
EN

T
REVE RIE

 PL
AC

E

BACKHURST GROVE

RICH FIEL
D C

RE
SC

EN
T

PETERHO US
E P

LA
CE

K ASIA C

LO
SE

BONNY C RE
SC

EN
T

STONEGATE CLOSE

HOLMES DRIVE

Joins Map 115, 39

  

This Document is Not to be Reproduced 
or Replicated in Any Way
Digital Cadastral Database, LINZ
Crown Copyright Reserved

Auckland
Regional Plan:

Air, Land & Water

M a p  S e r i e s  1A:

Joins Map 41

1:10 000

Meters0 100 200 300
±

LEGEND
Land Parcel Boundary
River or Stream
(Derived from NZMS260 Topographical Maps)
Lines are indicative only of permanent
rivers or streams, but may include water
courses which are intermittent streams, 
or which are artificially created.  In all cases, 
determination of whether a river or stream is 
a permanent river or stream, shall be made
with reference to the definition of 
"Permanent River or Stream" in 
Chapter 12: Definitions.
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